FOOD FLAVOURS, COLORS
AND BAKERY INGREDIENTS

FLAVAUR

Flavour the Unexpected




OUR
PRODUCTS
ARE
WIDELY
USED
IN



Bakeries': . ) Confectioneries:
Cakes, Biscuits & Cookies Hard Boiled Sweets & Toffees

Sweetmealts

Ready To Drink Juices Distilleries

Catering & Hospitality

& Dairy Based Products @ Pharmaceuticals & Nutraceuticals

And Various Other Food Products

Flavouring Compounds made from natural essential oils
& nature identical aromatic chemicals
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FOOD FLAVOURINGS B8

------

We hold great pride to showcase our vast range of
flavouring essences which are exclusively formulated to
imitate the nature flavour without compromising

on quality standards.

AVAILABLE PACKING

Retail Packs (Culiary Essence): 20 ml
Commercial Packs: 20 ml x 10 = 1 CARTON
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OIL SOLUBLE FLAVOURS ALSO AVAILABLE
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ASAFOETIDA
APPLE

AJWAIN
ALMOND
ANISEED
APRICOT
AMERICAN ICE CREAM
BANANA
BISCUIT
BASMATI BIRYANI
BIRYANI SPICE
BRANDY
BLUEBERRY
BUTTER

BUTTER VANILLA
BUTTERSCOTCH
BLACK PEPPER
BLACK CURRANT
CAPSICUM
CARDAMOM
CASHEW
CHERRY
CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE COLOUR C-3047

CARAMEL
CONDENSED MILK
CHICKOO
CINNAMON
CHEESE
COCONUT
COFFEE

COLA

CLOVE

COOKIES & CREAM
CORRIANDER
CUMMIN
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DAIRY MILK
DATES
EVAPORATED MILK
FALSA

GARLIC

GHEE

GIN

GINGER
GINGER BEER CLOUDY
GRAPE

GUAVA
HONEY

ICE CREAM
KALAKHATTA
KESHAR CONC
KESHAR ELACHI
KEWDA

KHUS

LEMON

LIME

LYCHEE

KOTHA

MALAI MAWA
MARIE

MANGO GREEN
MANGO RIPE
MANGO MILK
MAWA
MASALA MILK
MILK

MIXFRUIT
MOOSAMBI
MUSK MELON
NUTMEG
ONION
ORANGE
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PEACH
PEANUT
PANMASALA
PEPPERMINT
PINEAPPLE
POMEGRANATE
PISTACHIO
RABDI
RAJBHOG
RASPBERRY
SPEARMINT
ROOH-AFZA
ROSE

RUM
SAFFRON
STRAWBERRY
TAMARIND
TOMATO
TUTTI FRUTTI
VANILLA
WHISKEY
WHITE ROSE
YOGURT
HAZELNUT
PLUM
WATERMELON
BUBBLE GUM
CARAMEL
DAIRY FRESH MILK
CREAMY VANILLA
RAS MALAI
CREAM

OTHERS AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST



We hold great pride to showcase our vast range of
flavouring essences which are exclusively formulated to
imitate the nature flavour without compromising

on quality standards.

AVAILABLE PACKING

~ Retail Packs : 100 ml
Commercial Packs : 1 LITRE & 5 LITRE

——
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AJOWAN FLV

ALMOND FLV

ALMOND SPECIAL FLV
AMERICAN ICE CREAM FLV
AMERICAN ICE CREAM A-1 FLV
ANAR FLV

ANISEED A1 FLV

ANISEED FLV

APPLE FLV

BANANA EXCELLENT FLV
BANANA FLV

BANANA SPECIAL FLV
BANANA A1 FLV
BASMATI BIRYANI FLV
BIRYANI SPICE FLV
BISCUIT A1 FLV

BISCUIT FLV

BLACK CURRANT Al FLV
BLACK CURRANT SPECIAL FLV
BLACK CURRANT FLV
BLACK PEPPER FLV

BLUEBERRY FLV WATER SOLUBLE FOOD FLAVOURS

BLUE BERRY Al FLV
BRANDY FLV

BUTTER A-1 FLV
BUTTER DOLL FLV
BUTTER FLV

BUTTER SCOTCH Al FLV

BUTTER SCOTCH SPECIAL FLV[B2009]

BUTTER SCOTCH FLV[B2010]
BUTTER SCOTCH FLV-2012
BLACK PEPPER FLV
BROWNIE FLV
BUBBLEGUM FLV
CAPSICUM FLV

CARAMEL FLV

CARAMEL Al

CARDAMOM A-1 FLV
CARDAMOM CONC FLV
CARDAMOM EXCELLENT FLV
CARDAMOM FLV




WATER SOLUBLE FOOD FLAVOURS

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
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81

CREAM FLV

CHEESE A-1 FLV

CHEESE FLV

CHERRY FLV

CHERRY Al FLV

CHICKOO FLV

CHOCOLATE BOURBON FLV
CHOCOLATE EXCELLENT FLV
CHOCOLATE FLV
CHOCOLATE NO. 1 FLV
CHOCOLATE SPECIAL FLV
CINNAMOM FLV

CLOVE FLV

COCONUT EXCELLENT FLV/COCONUT Al
COCONUT FLV

COCONUT NO. 1 FLV

COFEE COMPOUND FLV
COFEE FLV

COLA FLV

CONDENSED MILK A-1 FLV
CONDENSED MILK FLV
CORIANDER FLV
CRANBERRY FLV

CREAMY BUTTER FLV [C3063]
CUSTARD APPLE FLV
COTTON CANDY FLV
CHOCOLATE FANTASY FLV
CHOCOLATE ECLAIRS FLV
CHOCOLATE 5055

CREAMY MILK FLV
CREAMY VANILLA 5001

DOUBLE APPLE FLV

DAIRY FRESH MILK FLV
DAIRY MILK FLV

DATE FLV
EVAPORATED MILK FLV
FALSA FLV

FALSA SPECIAL FLV
GARLIC FLV

GAUVA FLV

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

GHEE 2828 FLV

GHEE EXCELLENT FLV
GHEE FLV

GIN FLV

GINGER BEER CLOUDY FLV
GINGER FLV

GRAPE FLV

GREEN APPLE FLV
HAZELNUT FLV

HING EXCELLENT FLV
HING FLV

HONEY FLV

ICE-CREAM FLV
ICE-CREAM SPECIAL FLV
IMLI FLV

KALA KHATTA CONC FLV
KALA KHATTA FLV
KASHMIRI KESHAR FLV
KESHAR CONC FLV
KESHAR ELAICHI CONC. FLV
KESHAR ELAICHI FLV
KEWRA FLV

KEWRA NO. 1 FLV

KHUS FLV

KHUS SPECIAL FLV
KOTHA FLV

KHOPRA FLV

KULFI FLV

KIWI FLV
KESHAR PISTA FLV

LEMON A-1 FLV

LEMON FLV

LEMON NO. 1 FLV
LITCHI COMPOUND FLV
LITCHI FLV

MALAI MAWA FLV
MANGO EXCELLENT FLV
MANGO GREEN CONC. FLV
MANGO GREEN FLV
MANGO HAPOOS FLV
MANGO MILK FLV



WATER SOLUBLE FOOD FLAVOURS

123 MANGO RIPE CONC. FLV 163  PISTAFLV

124  MANGO RIPE FLV 164  PISTA SPECIAL FLV

125  MANGO SUPER FLV 165  PISTACHIO FLV

126  MARIE FLV 166  PLUM CAKE FLV

127  MAWA FLV 167  RABDIFLV

128  MILK CONC. FLV 168  RAJBHOG FLV

129  MILK EXCELLENT FLV 169  RAS MALAI FLV

130  MILK FLV 170  RASPBERRY A-1 FLV

131 MIX FRUIT EXCELLENT FLV [M4118] 171  RASPBERRY EXCELLENT FLV
132 MIX FRUIT FLV [M4116] 172 RASPBERRY FLV

133 MIX FRUIT FLV [5001] 173 RASPBERRY SPECIAL FLV
134  MIX FRUIT FLV [M4117] 174  ROOH-AFZA FLV

135  MANGO SUPER 5001 FLV 175  ROSE EXCELLENT FLV

136 MANGO ALPHANSO FLV 176  ROSE NO 1 FLV

137 MIX BERRY A1 FLV 177 ROSE SPECIAL FLV

138 MASALA MILK FLV 178 RUMFLVFLV

139 MAWA KULFI FLV 179 RED APPLE FLV

140 MOJITO ELV 180  RED VELVET FLV

141  MOOSAMBI ELV 181  SAFFRON SPECIAL FLV

142 MUSK MELON FLV 182  STRAWBERRY [BG] FLV

143  NUTMEG FLV 183  STRAWBERRY EXCELLENT FLV
144 ONION FLV 184 STRAWBERRY FLV

145 ORANGE FLV 185  STRAWBERRY FRESH A1 FLV
146  ORANGE NO. 1 FLV 186  STRAWBERRY FRESH FLV
147  ORANGE SWEET FLV 187  STRAWBERRY FRESH RIPE FLV
148  ORANGE FLV 5055 188  STRAWBERRY SPECIAL FLV
149  PINK GUAVA FLV 189  SWEET HONEY FLV

150  PHUDINA FLV 5001 190  SPRITE FLV

151  PHUDINA FLV 191  TENDER COCONUT FLV
152 PAN MASALA FLV 192 TOMATO FLV

153 PASSION FRUIT FLV 193  TUTTY FRUITY A-1 FLV

154  PEACH A-1 FLV 194  TUTTY FRUITY FLV

155 PEACH ELV 195 TUTTY FRUITY (EXOTIC) FLV
156 PEPPER MINT ELV 196 VANILLA CREAMY FLV

157 PINEAPPLE ELV 197 VANILLA EXCELLENT FLV
158  PINEAPPLE CONC. FLV 198 VANILLAFLV

159  PINEAPPLE EXCELLENT FLV 199 VANILLANO.1FLV

160 PINEAPPLE FLV [5001] 200  VANILLA SPECIAL FLV

161  PINEAPPLE NO. 1 FLV 201 VANILLAFLV 5001

162 PINEAPPLE SWEET FLV 202  VODKAFLV



WATER SOLUBLE FOOD FLAVOURS

203
204
205
206

WATER MELON FLV
WHISKEY FLV
WHITE ROSE FLV

" ZIRAFLV



O

= SYNTHETIC
0 SOFT
: DRINK
- CONCENTRATES
0 (EMULSIONS)

AVAILABLE PACKING

1 Kg, 5 Kgs & 25 Kgs

——
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APPLE

BANANA
BLUEBERRY
BLACKCURRANT
CHERRY

COLA

FALSA

GRAPE

KHUS

KALA KHATTA
LEMON

LEMON LIME
LLC MIST (CLOUDIFIER)
MANGO
MANGO GREEN
MASALA SODA
MILK

ORANGE
PASSION FRUIT
PISTACHIO
PINEAPPLE

RED ROSE
ROOH AFZA
RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRY
VIMTO

LYCHEE
OTHERS AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST

With extreme prestige, we present to you our range of emulsions
which uniquely imitates the required flavour offering authentic taste
which are manufactured hygienically with the help of latest
technologies hence ensuring consistence quality.

Our impressively qualified & professional R & D team research every
minute details of nature's colours & flavours by merging science with
arts thus creating unique portfolio of products which fulfill the core
requirement of beverage industry without compromising taste & quality.

Being ISO 22000 certified unit, we are committed to food safety norms
which eventually guarantee Good Manufacturing Practices
right from base to apex.
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AVAILABLE PACKING
‘1 1 KG, 5 KGS, 10 KGS, 20KGS
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POWDER
FLAVOURS
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ALMOND POWDER FLV
AMERICAN ICE-CREAM POWDER FLV
BANANA POWDER FLV

BUTTER SCOTCH POWDER FLV
BLUEBERRY POWDER FLV
BUTTER POWDER FLV

CHERRY POWDER FLV
CARDAMOM POWDER 5001 FLV
CARDAMOM POWDER FLV
CHOCOLATE POWDER FLV
CHOCOLATE POWDER 5001.CPS.16 FLV
COCONUT POWDER FLV
COCONUT POWDER 5001 FLV
COLA POWDER FLV

CHEES POWDER FLV

GARLIC POWDER FLV

GINGER POWDER FLV

GUAVA POWDER FLV
HAZELNUT POWDER FLV
HONEY POWDER FLV

KESHAR ELAICHI POWDER FLV
KULFI POWDER FLV

LEMON POWDER FLV

MANGO GREEN POWDER FLV
MANGO POWDER FLV

MANGO POWDER 5001 FLV
MANGO ALPHONSO POWDER FLV
MASALA SODA POWDER FLV
MIX FRUIT POWDER FLV
ORANGE POWDER 5001 FLV
ORANGE POWDER FLV
PEPPERMINT POWDER FLV

POWDER FLAVOURS

Synthetic Powder Flavours
Holding the right nerve of industry by
creating the precise flavours for the health drinks,
bakeries & other similar industry made
us stand out for out uniqueness in the market.
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PHUDINA POWDER 5001 FLV
PINEAPPLE POWDER FLV
PINEAPPLE POWDER 5001 FLV
PISTA POWDER FLV

ROOHAFZA POWDER FLV
RASPBERRY POWDER FLV

ROSE POWDER FLV

SAFFRON POWDER FLV
STRAWBERRY POWDER FLV
STRAWBERRY POWDER 5001 FLV
SWEET CREAMY MILK POWDER FLV
SWEET CREAMY MILK POWDER 5001 FLV
TOMATO POWDER FLV

TUTTY FRUITY POWDER FLV
VANILLA POWDER DELUX FLV
VANILLA POWDER EXCELLENT FLV
VANILLA POWDER FLV

VANILLA POWDER POPULAR FLV
VANILLA POWDER SPECIAL FLV
VANILLA POWDER 5001 FLV

ZIRA POWDER FLV

PHUDINA POWDER FLV

POWDER FLAVOURS

Synthetic Powder Flavours

Holding the right nerve of industry by

creating the precise flavours for the health drinks,
bakeries & other similar industry made

us stand out for out uniqueness in the market.
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" FOOD INGREDIENTS '

“ AVAILABLE PACKING

" 1Kg, 5Kgs, 10 Kgs & 25 Kgs
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PAV & BURGER

IMPROVER




FOOD COLOURS

Our exclusive range of food colours, in liquid or powder
form, are perfect fusion of food art & technology with
precise blends & fillers giving your recipe that extra pinch
of accuracy.

Our food colours end results are to the point reflection of
our extensive research & experience which easily gives
desirable output making your food look very tempting,
bright, appealing and as much as close to reality.

' The supreme quality, uniform blending & the finesse in

the end results of our basic & blended food colours make
us stand out in the market.

FOOD
COLOURS




BLENDED FOOD COLOURS Our vibrant food colours complements well with every food product

making it feast for an eye with its appealing look & tempting
APPLE GREEN dppedrance.
BRIGHT VINO
BLUE
BRIGHT GREEN
BLACK CURRANT
BLACK
CHOCOLATE BROWN
EGG YELLOW
FALSA
GRAPE
KESHARI (SAFFRON YELLOW)
KALAKHATTA
LEMON YELLOW COMMON NAME COLOURINDEX NO. ECCNO. FD & CNO.
MANGO YELLOW
ORANGE RED (TANDOORI CHICKEN)
PEA GREEN
PINK
RASPBERRY RED
ROSE PINK
STRAWBERRY RED
TOMATO RED
VIOLET

BASIC PRIMARY SUPRA COLOURS

TARTRAZINE 19140 E 102 Yellow 5

SUNSET YELLOW 15985 E110 Yellow 6

CARMOISINE 14720 E 122

PONCEAU 4 R 16255 E 124

BRILLIANT BLUE FCF 42090 KK

®©® ®©®©® © © ©® ®® ©®© © © © ©®®®0© © ©®©® ®®

ERYTHROSINE 45430 E 127 Red 3

AMARANTH 16185 E 123 Red 2

ALLURA RED AC 16035 E 129 Red 40

AVAILABLE PACKING
OF ALL COLOURS

10 gms, 100 gms, 500 gms,
1 kg, 5 kgs, 25 kgs and more.

QUINOLINE YELLOW 47005 E 104

INDIGO CARMINE 73015 E 132 Blue 2

BROWN HT 20285 E 155



FLAVAUR

Flavour the Unexpected

Q' +91 9267 969 943 @
kwww.flavaur.com

Bd Hello@flavaur.com
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